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He # 71BL-8
W BE M oA A LT 4 o il X m Y pE & 8 9 &% i H
71B-23  71B-24 90-03-30 241-08-33 13.294  -6.4160 =-11.6430 44833.5290 63487.1900 -11.6430 74.7014880
71B-24  71B-16 90-05-22 151-13-55 18.009 -15.7860 8.6670 44817.7430 63495.8570 ~14.6190 230.7755340
71B-16  71B-17 89-52-42  61-06-37 13.340 6.4450 11.6800 44824.1880 63507.5370 5.7280 36.9169600
71B-17  71B~23 89-58-26 331-05-03 18.001  15.7570 -8.7040 44839.9450 63498.8330 8.7040 137.1489280
% 479.5429100
m " 239.7714550
OB 72.53
* x T TR et B O fF 8% BE ¥k D M ok
Hh # 71BL-9
wmmE HEBR AN A 5 A i 4 @ e X = Y # = fi5 18 T
71B-31  71B-15 89-58-51  61-09-05 2.053 0.9906 1.7982 44815.7420 63492.2110 1.7982 1.7812969
71B-15  71B-16  180-05-23 61-14-28 4,159 2.0010 3.6460 44817.7430 63495.8570 7.2424 14.4920424
71B-16  71B-24 89-59-27 331-13-55 18.009 15.7860 -8.6670 44833.5290 63487.1900 2.2214 35.0670204
71B-24  71B-35 89-52-21 241-06-16 6.231 -3.0111  -5.4555 44830.5179 G63481.7345 ~-11.9011 35.8354022
71B-35  71B-31 90-03-58 151-10-14 17.997 -15.7665 8.6783 44814.7514 63490.4128 -8.6783 136.8264170
&5 W & 224.0021789
H & 112.0010895

S

33.88
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WA K A A A % A HiNE W B B X p Y & f& ¥ 3 TR
72B-5 72B-6 89-57-21  60-40-31 17.946 8.7890 15.6460 44772.3180 63515.3980 15.6460 137.5126940
72B-6 72B-7 134-58-49  15-39-20 2.987 2.8760 0.8060 44775.1940 63516.2040 32.0980 92.3138480
72B-7 72B-8 134-58-06 330-37-26 13.989  12.1900 -6.8620 44787.3840 63509.3420 26.0420 317.4519800
72B-8 72B-9 180-12-03 330-49-29 24.963  21.7960 -12.1690 44809.1800 63497.1730 7.0110 152.8117560
72B-9 72B-10  134-44-09 285-33-38 8007 0.8120 -2.9160 44809.9920 63494.2570 -8.0740 -6.5560880
72B-10  72B-14  135-33-37 241-07-15 17.932  -8.6606 -15.7020 44801.3314 63478.5550 -26.6920 231.1687352
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72B-19  72B-14 90-01-16 330-43-10 21.728 18,9522 -10.6271 44801.3314 63478.5550 23.7669 450.4350422
72B-14  72B-15 90-24-05 241-07-15 19.728 -9.5279 -~17.2746 44791.8035 63461.2804 -4.1348 39.39596009
72B-15  72B-18 89-34-45 150-42-00 21.874 =-19.0755  10.7047 44772.7280 63471.9851 -10.7047 204,1975049
& m 860.0001944
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) ok THEHI T BT B (&5 BE FE #5 ) ok =

Bas mes D m o# 1 A B @ % % X pit Y % i 2 % w0 B
73B-1 73B-2 83-05-49 241-07-00 24,996 -12.074 -21.887  44836.002  63541.396 -21.887 264.263638
73B-2 73B-3 180-00-28 241-07-28 21.010 -10.146 -18.398  44825.856  63522.998 ~62.172 630.797112
73B-3 73B-4 180-01-55 241-09-23 11.788 -5.687 -10.326  44820.169  63512.672 -90.896 516.925552
73B-4 73B-5 180-01-36 241-10-59 10.960 -5.283 -9.603  44814.886  63503.069 -110.825 585.488475
73B-5 73B-6 131-08-44 192-19-43 3.011 -2.942 -0.643  44811.944  63502.426 -121.071 356.190882
73B-6 73B-7 138-18-23 150-38-06 13.449  -11.721 6.595  44800.223  63509.021 -115.119 1349.309799
73B-7 73B-8 180-01-50 150-39-56 2.666 -2.324 1.306  44797.899  63510.327 -107.218 249.174632
73B-8 73B-9 180-01-49 150-41-45 22.646  -19.748 11.084  44778.151  63521.411 -94.828 1872.663344
73B-9 73B-10  135-19-41 106-01-26 3.007 -0.830 2.890  44777.321  63524.301 -80.854 67.108820
73B-10  73B-11  134-39-37 60-41-03 15.786 7.729 13.764  44785.050  63538.065 -64.200 ~496.201800
73B-11  73B-12  180-04-46  60-45-49 3.082 1.945 3.475  44786.995  63541.540 -46.961 -91.339145
73B-12  73B-13  179-58-12  60-44-01 4.071 1.990 3.551  44788.985  63545,091 -39.935 -79.470650
73B-13  73B-14  179-54-44  60-38-45 5.946 2.915 5.183  44791.900 63550.274 -31.201 -90.950915
73B~14  73B-15  180-12-48 60-51-33 13.026 6.343 11.377  44798.243  63561,651 ~14.641 -92.867863
73B-15  73B-16 180-11-36 61-03-09 7.531 3.645 6.590 44801.888  63568.241 3.326 12.123270
73B-16  73B-17 176-22-37 57-25-46 1.547 0.833 1.304  44802.721  63569.545 11.220 9.346260
73B-17  73B-18  180-26-11 57-51-57 11.829 6.025 9.592  44808.746  63579.137 22.116 133.248900
73B-18  73B-19  100-11-59 338-03-56 23.970 22.235 -8.954  44830.981  63570.183 22.754 505.935190
73B-19  73B-1 179-57-15 338-01-11 18.435 17.095 -6.900  44848.076  63563.283 6.900 117.955500
f& | & 5819.701001
H & 2909.8505005
B 880.22



# s T TR 5P B (fiF 88 BE #8 ) % X%

T Y S 5 11 £ Ew  #mE 8 E X s B Y i % i & T
73B-1 73B-2 83-05-49 241-07-00 24.996 -12.0740 -21.8870 44836.0020 63541.3960 -21.8870 264.2636380
73B-2 73B-20 90-00-53 151-07-53 18.337 -16.0580 8.8530 44819.9440 63550.2490 -34.9210 560.7614180
73B-20  73B-19 89-53-47  61-01-40 22.786 11.0370 19.9340 44830.9810 63570.1830 -6.1340 -67.7009580
73B-19  73B-1 96-59-31 338-01-11 18.435 17.0950 -6.9000 44848.0760C 63563.2830 6.9000 117.9555000
& @ 18 875.2795980
o 437.6397990

2 132.38
s, ok T PE OB B (i #88 BE #1 D> % %
Hh # :  73BL-2

BWA  HEBE A A 7 1 A O ] % X B = Y B & W & B
73B-19  73B-25 82-57-44 241-01-40 14,243 -6.8992 -12.4606 44824.0818 63557.7224 -12.4606 85.9681715
73B-25  73B-17 90-00-33 151-02-13 24.414 -21.3608  11.8226 44802.7210 63569.5450 -13.0986 279.7965749
73B-17  73B-18 86-49-44 57-51-57 11.327 6.0250 9.5920 44808.7460 63579.1370 8.3160 50.1039000
73B-18  73B-19  100-11-59 338-03-56 23.970  22.2350 ~8.9540 44830.9810 63570.1830 8.9540 199.0921900
f&m TS 614.9608364
H A 307.4804182

¥ 93,01
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ok THI R FT B O( fiF B& BPE 5 ) %k o

£ 7 4BL

%é% S A A 4 A s, O fE A X B3 Y M = & & 8 &% W &
74B-1 74B-2 134-24-39 296-41-34 3.012 1.353 -2.691  44945.821  63579.297 -2.691 -3.640923
74B-2 74B-3 135-11-06 251-52-40 5.967 -1.856 -5.671  44943.965 63573.626 -11.053 20.514368
74B-3 74B-4 180-04-43 251-57-23 12.039 -3.729  -11.447  44940.236  63562.179 -28.171 105.049659
74B-4 74B-5 180-07-19 252-04-42 21.845 -6.722  -20.785  44933.514  63541.394 -60.403 406.028966
74B-5 74B-6 133-55-53 206-00-35 2.999 -2.695 -1.315  44930.819  63540.079 -82.503 222.345585
74B-6 74B-7 135-30-32 161-31-07 9.776 -9.272 3.099  44921.547 63543.178 -80.719 748.426568
74B-7 74B-8 180-05-42 161-36-49 22.002  -20.879 6.940  44900.668  63550.118 -70.680 1476727720
74B-8 74B-9 180-06-27 161-43-16 14.867 -14.117 4.663  44886.551  63554.781 ~59.077 833.990009
74B-9 74B-10  180-01-02 161-44-18 26,022 =84.711 8.154  44861.840  63562.935 -46.260 1143.130860
74B-10  74B-11  180-08-32 161-52-50 12.460 -11.842 3.875  44849.998  63566.810 -34.231 405.363502
74B-11  74B-22  175-41-39 157-34-29 5.099 -4.713 1.945  44845.285  63568.755 -28.411 133.901043
74B-22  74B-12  180-34-39 158-09-08 14.938 -13.865 5.5569  44831.420 63574.314 -20.907 289.875555
74B-12  74B-13  179-53-41 158-02-49 22,108 -20.505 8.265  44810.915  63582.579 -7.083 145.236915
74B-13  74B-14 79-37-41  57-40-30 9.081 4.856 7.674  44815.771  63590.253 8.856 43.004736
74B-14  74B-15  181-40-08 59-20-38 8.018 4.088 6.897  44819.859  63597.150 23.427 95.769576
74B-15  74B-16  181-24-01  60-44-39 15.975 7.807 13.937  44827.666  63611.087 44.261 345.545627
74B-16  74B-17  140-44-44 21-29-23 9.999 9.304 3.663  44836.970 63614.750 61.861 575.554744
74B-17  74B-18  140-53-09 342-22-32 20.028 19.088 -6.064  44856.058 63608.686 59.460 1134.972480
74B-18  74B-23  182-57-17 345-19-49 5.047 4.882 -1.278  44860.940  63607.408 52.118 254.440076
74B-23  74B-19  179-44-19 345-04-08 24.975 24,132 -6.435  44885.072  63600.973 44.405 1071.581460
74B-19  74B-20 177-07-56 342-12-04 5.784 5.507 -1.768  44890.579  63599.205 36.202 199.364414
74B-20  74B-1 180-04-51 342-16-55 56.573 53.889  -17.217  44944.468 63581.988 17.81% 927.806913
& | % 10573.989853
[T 5286.9949265
b 1599.31
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